
STAFF DIRECTORY

CHURCH ADMINISTRATION

Ministerial Team

Brett Younger, Senior Minister byounger@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 45 | Dir. 347-817-5840

Lesley-Ann Hix Tommey, Assistant Minister lhixtommey@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 11 | Dir: 347-917-5842

Raymond Trapp, Minister of Music rtrapp@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 21 | Dir: 347-817-5843

Julia Rassmann, Minister of Children & Families jrassmann@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 13 | Dir. 341-814-5847

Administrative Team

Molly A. Martinez Ph.D, Executive Administrator mmartinez@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 12 | Dir: 347-817-5841

Amy Anderson, Director of Operations aanderson@plymouthchurch.org Ext.16 | Dir: 347-817-5846

Kasia Bidus, Director of Finance & HR kbidus@plymouthchurch.org Link to Appointment Portal

Janice Alatzas, Finance Associate jalatzas@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 26 | 718-624-4744

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

Adrienne Urbanski, PCS Director aurbanski@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 17 | Dir: 718-624-9385

Mindy Goldstein, PCS Associate Director mgoldstein@plymouthchurch.org Ext.19 | Dir: 646-522-3977

Elizabeth Young, Curriculum & Learning Specialist eyoung@plymouthchurch.org Ext. 36

Silvia Galombik, PCS Administrator pcsadmin@plymoutchurch.org Ext. 3 | Dir. 718-624-9385

75 HICKS STREET | BROOKLYN HEIGHTS, NY | 11201 | PLYMOUTHCHURCH.ORG
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